
 

 
 

 
 

 

Term Start Date Finish Date School Closure Days 

Autumn Term 

Term One Tuesday 3rd Sept 24 Friday 25th Oct 24  

 

Holiday Monday 28th Oct 24 Friday 1st Nov 24  

 

Term Two Tuesday 5th Nov 24 Tuesday 17th Dec 24 @1.30pm Monday 4th Nov 24 
Wednesday 18th Dec 24 

Thursday 19th Dec 24 

 

Holiday Wednesday 18th Dec 24 Friday 3rd Jan 25  

Spring Term 
 

Term Three Tuesday 7th Jan 25 Friday 14th Feb 25 Monday 6th Jan 25 

 

Holiday Monday 17th Feb 25 Friday 21st Feb 25  

 

Term Four Monday 24th Feb 25 Friday 4th April 25 
@1.30pm 

 

 

Holiday Monday 7th April 25 Monday 21st April 25  

Summer Term 

Term Five Tuesday 22nd April 25 Friday 23rd May 25 Friday 2nd May 25 

Monday 5th May BANK 
HOLIDAY 

 

Holiday Monday 26th May 25 Friday 30th May 25  

 

Term Six Monday 2nd June 25 Tuesday 22nd July 25 
@1.30pm 

 

 

 

School Term and Holiday Dates 2024/25 

Parents 


